assessment id

005-000923420
005HI-505000750
005HI-505008200
005HI-505008900
MCTAG-505002100
MCTAG-505002300
MCTAG-505002900
MCTAG-505003600
MCTAG-505004150

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2192160

957879
1506798
1021793
2229666
2210157
2208937
2147861
2004042

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

ASR

1.03
1.00
1.00
0.98
0.99
0.78
1.55
0.85
1.12



